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Welcome
To
Stadium Masters Act, Belong, Commit Club Challenge

Sunday, 22nd October 2023.

Programme

HBF Stadium, Stephenson Ave, Mt Claremont.
Indoor long course, electronic timing.
Warm up from 8.00am to 8.45am.
Meet starts at 9.00am.

15 Events, 48 Heats, 2 Relays.
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Timekeeping Roster

Lane 1 Stadium

Lane 2 Stadium

Lane 3 Claremont

Lane 4 Perth Rainbow Swans
Lane 5 Superfins

Lane 6 Beatty Park & Mandurah
Lane 7 Inglewood & Sandgropers
Lane 8 Somerset & Whitford
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Event 1 Mixed 200 LC Metre IM
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Meet Program - Morning

Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Metre Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat09:00 AM Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat09:31 AM
2 Munks, Carys W29 Superfins WA Mas 5:56.34 1 Gill, Jan W85 Geraldton AUSSI 6:18.02
3 Johnson, Joy W65 Claremont Master 4:32.76 2 Wingate, Pauline W83 Mandurah Masters 4:50.00
4 Wainwright, Gil M60 Sandgropers Mast 4:02.34 3 Fox, Richard M80 Claremont Master 4:36.00
5 Saunders, Dianne W39 Superfins WA Mas 4:20.05 4 Keron, Geoffrey M31 Superfins WA Mas 4:06.20
6 Ballard, Yvette W68 Somerset Masters 4:55.35 5  Griffin, Fiona W45 Bold Park Master 4:15.00
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at09:07 AM 6 Deuchar, William M78 Claremont Master 4:40.00
1  Smith, Kim-Heula W26 Superfins WA Mas 3:49.86 7 Austin, Helen W77 Stadium Masters 5:49.60
2 Haines, Teagyn W33 Somerset Masters 3:21.40 Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat 09:38 AM
3 Schofield, Jemma W22 Somerset Masters 2:44.47 1 Black, Gregory M34 Superfins WA Mas 3:51.79
4 Kierath, Andrew M27 Sandgropers Mast 2:35.29 2 Fisher, Erin W41 Sandgropers Mast 3:41.22
5 Taylor, Lee M30 Perth Rainbow Sw 2:42.00 3 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 Inglewood Master 3:29.80
6  Maxwell, Aaron M55 Claremont Master 2:44.82 4 Kelly, Travis M41 Beatty Park Mast 2:38.17
7  Chambers, Laura W38 Stadium Masters 3:23.52 5 Moss, Samuel M32 Perth Rainbow Sw 2:54.43
8 Hughes, Richard M61 Claremont Master 3:55.00 6 Lowe, Dudley M50 Stadium Masters 3:30.00
7  Croft, Charles M73 Cockburn Masters 3:50.00
Event 2 Mixed 200 LC Metre Freestyle 8  Curry, Nathan M37  Superfins WA Mas 3:56.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Starts at 09:12 AM Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Metre Backstroke
2 Austin, Dick M80 Stadium Masters 6:12.46 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Smith, Phillip M53  Superfins WA Mas 5:00.86 Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 09:42 AM
4 Duggin, Rachel W43 Superfins WA Mas 4:08.17 2 Bullough, Audrey W83 Stadium Masters 6:30.00
5 Baxter, Kate W52 Bold Park Master 4:12.19 3 Brown, Cas W78 Stadium Masters 5:46.00
6 Wainwright, Kathleen W62 Carine Masters S 5:26.54 4  Elliott, Theresa W80 Claremont Master 5:05.00
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat09:19 AM 5 Stewart, [an M88 Maida Vale Maste 5:30.00
1 Allan, Louise W57 Claremont Master 3:53.95 6  Van Andel, Fred M82 Claremont Master 6:00.00
2 Gray, Stuart M83  Claremont Master 3:45.00 Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 09:50 AM
3 Neville, Stephanie W27 Superfins WA Mas 3:31.25 1 Tiller, Phyll W75 Stadium Masters 4:28.42
4 Barndon, Matthew M37 Carine Masters S 3:25.00 2 Bird, Helen W86 Beatty Park Mast 4:01.25
5 Hardingham, Jarrod M52 Claremont Master 3:30.00 3 Shorter, Alexandra W53 Mandurah Masters 3:39.01
6 Pow, Graeme M73 Riverton Masters 3:45.00 4 James, Ella W31 Inglewood Master 3:10.00
7  Keron, Geoffrey M31 Superfins WA Mas 3:52.72 5 Roper, Garry M64 Whitford Masters 3:16.00
8 Murray, Ford M69 Whitford Masters 3:54.71 6  Williams, Gerda W81 Mandurah Masters 4:00.00
Heat 3 of 4 Finals Starts at 09:23 AM 7  Green, Barry M82 Stadium Masters 4:27.78
1 Barnard, Craig M63 Stadium Masters 3:21.00 8 Andrew, Ruth W75 Beatty Park Mast 4:55.00
2 Fox, Lotti W23 Claremont Master 3:14.24 .
3 Murray, Janine W68 Whitford Masters 3:10.00 Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Metre Freestyle
4  Schmitz, Konrad M54  Inglewood Master 3.07.18 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5  Coop, Dylan M37 Superfins WA Mas 3:08.24 Heat 1o0f6 Finals Startsat 09:56 AM
6 Sims, Karen W55 Mandurah Masters 3:10.38 3 Austin, Dick M80 Stadium Masters 2:48.00
7  Burt, James M27 Superfins WA Mas 3:16.75 4 Robinson, Keith M26 Superfins WA Mas 2:16.25
8  Graff, Sarah W43  Whitford Masters 3:21.79 5 Austin, Helen W77 Stadium Masters 2:22.15
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 09:27 AM Heat 20f6 Finals Startsat09:59 AM
1 Bolton, Janet W67 Perth Rainbow Sw 3:01.53 1 Baxter, Kate W52 Bold Park Master 2:10.20
2 Barnett, Lauren W42 Perth Rainbow Sw 2:58.57 2 Gray, Stuart M83 Claremont Master 1:55.00
3 Hardenbol, Rene M52 Somerset Masters 2:50.00 3 Pow, Graeme M73 Riverton Masters 1:45.00
4 Bristol, Andrew M56 Somerset Masters 2:34.60 4  Murray, Ford M69 Whitford Masters 1:43.37
5 Evans, Michael M48 Bold Park Master 2:41.78 5 Wright, Carissa W34  Perth Rainbow Sw 1:45.00
6 Broadway, Dylan M27 Superfins WA Mas 2:55.21 6 Tiller, Phyll W75 Stadium Masters 1:53.20
7  Hodgetts, David M76 Rockingham Maste 2:58.92 7  Salt, Joseph M23  Superfins WA Mas 1:55.65
8 Knight, Paddy M73 Riverton Masters 3:03.00
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1 Johnson, Jeannie W78 Somerset Masters 1:40.00
2 Rule, Lorraine W54 Rockingham Maste 1:35.22
3 Patterson, Nicole W40 Superfins WA Mas 1:31.37
4 Curry, Nathan M37 Superfins WA Mas 1:30.00
5 Barnard, Craig M63 Stadium Masters 1:30.00
6 Neville, Stephanie W27 Superfins WA Mas 1:35.15
7  Keron, Geoffrey M31 Superfins WA Mas 1:37.02
8 Jago, Brett M68 Stadium Masters 1:43.00
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:04 AM
1 Hughes, Richard M61 Claremont Master 1:28.00
2 Sims, Karen W55 Mandurah Masters 1:27.35
3 Goldswain, Andrew M52 Superfins WA Mas 1:26.56
4 Schmitz, Konrad M54 Inglewood Master 1:23.31
5 Fox, Lotti W23 Claremont Master 1:23.55
6  Coop, Dylan M37 Superfins WA Mas 1:26.66
7  Westbrook, Julie W58 Beatty Park Mast 1:27.73
8 Smith, Kim-Heula W26 Superfins WA Mas 1:28.28
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat 10:07 AM
1 Broadway, Dylan M27 Superfins WA Mas 1:19.91
2 Hodgetts, David M76 Rockingham Maste 1:16.54
3 Haines, Teagyn W33 Somerset Masters 1:15.53
4 Croft, Graham M75 Claremont Master 1:11.00
5  Griffin, Fiona W45 Bold Park Master 1:11.82
6 Lowe, Dudley M50 Stadium Masters 1:15.68
7  Linton, Richard M68 Bold Park Master 1:17.17
8 Knight, Paddy M73 Riverton Masters 1:22.00
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat10:09 AM
1 Pilotto, Massimiliano M35 Inglewood Master 1:09.72
2 Evans, Michael M48 Bold Park Master 1:07.45
3 Bristol, Andrew M56 Somerset Masters 1:05.00
4 Quintal, Timothy M27 Inglewood Master 1:00.59
5 Taylor, Lee M30 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:03.53
6 Barrett, Nicholas M33 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:07.00
7  Schofield, Jemma W22 Somerset Masters 1:08.80
8 Harris, Chris M32 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:10.00
Event 7 Mixed 100 LC Metre Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat 10:10 AM
3 Wainwright, Gil M60 Sandgropers Mast 3:50.00
4  Maxwell, Aaron M55 Claremont Master 1:10.50
5 Donovan, Stephen M34 Superfins WA Mas 1:42.61
Event 8 Mixed 100 LC Metre Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat10:15 AM
1 Gill,Jan W85 Geraldton AUSSI 3:04.17
2 Andrew, Ruth W75 Beatty Park Mast 2:40.00
3 Wilcox, Dale M72 Stadium Masters 2:36.51
4 Smith, Phillip M53 Superfins WA Mas 2:15.53
5 Wingate, Pauline W83 Mandurah Masters 2:20.00
6 Stewart, lan M88 Maida Vale Maste 2:40.00
7  Duggin, Rachel W43 Superfins WA Mas 2:41.05

Heat 2 of3 Finals Startsat10:19 AM
1 Johnson, Joy W65 Claremont Master 2:09.38
2 Murray, Janine W68 Whitford Masters 2:00.00
3 Hardenbol, Rene M52 Somerset Masters 1:52.00
4 Black, Gregory M34 Superfins WA Mas 1:49.00
5 Croft, Charles M73 Cockburn Masters 1:50.00
6 Saunders, Dianne W39 Superfins WA Mas 1:52.00
7  Salt, Joseph M23 Superfins WA Mas 2:08.83
8 Allan, Louise W57 Claremont Master 2:12.42
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
1 Barnett, Lauren W42 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:43.00
2 Kierath, Rebecca W29 Inglewood Master 1:25.94
3 Moss, Samuel M32 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:19.22
4 Kelly, Travis M41 Beatty Park Mast 1:11.35
5 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M49 Westcoast Master 1:13.89
6  Kirk, Stacia W42 Claremont Master 1:25.00
7 Bennett, Michael M70 Mandurah Masters 1:39.90
8 Fisher, Erin W41 Sandgropers Mast 1:43.25
Event 9 Mixed 100 LC Metre Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals Starts at10:24 AM
1 Urquhart, Helen W82 Somerset Masters 4:18.70
2 Van Andel, Fred M82 Claremont Master 3:00.00
3 Wainwright, Kathleen W62 Carine Masters S 2:40.00
4 Munks, Carys W29 Superfins WA Mas 2:28.30
5 Elliott, Theresa W80 Claremont Master 2:30.00
6 Brown, Cas W78 Stadium Masters 2:46.00
7  Bullough, Audrey W83 Stadium Masters 3:10.00
Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 10:29 AM
1 Tiller, Phyll W75 Stadium Masters 2:06.33
2 Fox, Richard M80 Claremont Master 2:01.00
3 Thomson, Jannie W81 Mandurah Masters 1:55.00
4 Burt, James M27 Superfins WA Mas 1:40.56
5 Williams, Gerda W81 Mandurah Masters 1:50.00
6  Green, Barry M82 Stadium Masters 1:59.56
7 Barndon, Matthew M37 Carine Masters S 2:04.33
8 Deuchar, William M78 Claremont Master 2:13.86
Heat 3 of3 Finals Startsat 10:32 AM
1 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 Inglewood Master 1:35.26
2 Hardingham, Jarrod M52 Claremont Master 1:35.00
3 Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 Claremont Master 1:32.00
4  Roper, Garry M64 Whitford Masters 1:28.50
5 Chambers, Laura W38 Stadium Masters 1:28.69
6  Fu, Tingyue W40 Westcoast Master 1:32.83
7 James, Ella W31 Inglewood Master 1:35.00
8 Shorter, Alexandra W53 Mandurah Masters 1:39.01
Event 10 Mixed 50 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f8 Finals Startsat 10:35 AM
2 Bullough, Audrey W83 Stadium Masters 1:10.00
3 Fischer, Dominique M80 Claremont Master 1:02.03
4 Beckett, Mischa W40 Superfins WA Mas 55.65
5 Andrew, Ruth W75 Beatty Park Mast 59.00
6 Robinson, Keith M26 Superfins WA Mas 1:03.03
7  Austin, Dick M80 Stadium Masters 1:14.14
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Schmitz, Konrad
Saunders, Dianne
Britton, Charlotte
Johnson, Jeannie
Baxter, Kate
Marano, Courtney
Mogyorosy, Jil
Morton, Andrew

M54
W39
w32
w78
W52
w33
w69
M53

Inglewood Master
Superfins WA Mas
Superfins WA Mas
Somerset Masters
Bold Park Master
Superfins WA Mas
Stadium Masters

Perth Rainbow Sw

3 of 8 Finals Starts at 10:38 AM

Salt, Joseph

Pow, Graeme
Williams, Gerda
Bird, Helen

Allan, Louise
Murray, Ford
Woodhouse, William

M23
M73
w81
w86
W57
M69
M79

Amini Tehrani, Mohammad: M37
4 of 8 Finals Starts at 10:40 AM

Simpson, Kim
Burt, James

Jago, Brett
Neville, Stephanie
Deuchar, William
Gray, Stuart
Donovan, Stephen

Rule, Lorraine

W55
M27
M68
w27
M78
M83
M34
W54

Superfins WA Mas
Riverton Masters
Mandurah Masters
Beatty Park Mast
Claremont Master
Whitford Masters
Stadium Masters

Perth Rainbow Sw

Stadium Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Stadium Masters
Superfins WA Mas
Claremont Master
Claremont Master
Superfins WA Mas
Rockingham Maste

50f 8 Finals Startsat 10:41 AM

Shorter, Alexandra
Westbrook, Julie
Barnard, Craig
Stolte, Marjan
Radicevic, Jayson
Wright, Carissa
Lude, Alan

Martin, David

W53
W58
Mé63
W40
M48
w34
M71
M59

Mandurah Masters
Beatty Park Mast
Stadium Masters
Somerset Masters
Perth Rainbow Sw
Perth Rainbow Sw
Mandurah Masters

Perth Rainbow Sw

6 of 8 Finals Starts at 10:43 AM

Fox, Lotti

Webster, Megan
Johnson, Richard
Wainwright, Gil
Hodgetts, David
Swire-Thompson, Susan
Knight, Paddy
Goldswain, Andrew

w23
W44
M60
M60
M76
W69
M73
M52

Claremont Master
Armadale Masters
Claremont Master
Sandgropers Mast
Rockingham Maste
Claremont Master
Riverton Masters
Superfins WA Mas

7 of 8 Finals Starts at 10:44 AM

D'Orazio, David
Lowe, Dudley
Pilotto, Massimiliano
Morris, Nicolai
Harris, Chris

Croft, Graham
Anderson, William
Linton, Richard

M31
M50
M35
W35
M32
M75
M34
M68

Perth Rainbow Sw
Stadium Masters

Inglewood Master
Sandgropers Mast
Perth Rainbow Sw
Claremont Master
Perth Rainbow Sw

Bold Park Master

54.00
51.00
48.42
48.00
48.07
50.51
51.13
54.21

45.28
45.00
44.00
43.44
43.57
44.95
45.00
47.84

41.97
40.68
40.00
39.71
40.00
40.00
41.86
42.97

39.01
38.50
38.00
37.51
38.00
38.13
38.89
39.02

36.64
35.75
34.72
34.40
34.40
35.00
36.30
36.72

33.63
30.66
30.49
29.58
30.00
30.50
31.80
34.00
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Heat 8 of8 Finals Starts at 10:45 AM
1 Aldworth, Ryan M36 Inglewood Master 28.84
2 Barrett, Nicholas M33 Perth Rainbow Sw 28.56
3 Schappo, Leo M36 Perth Rainbow Sw 26.98
4 Main, John M37 Westcoast Master 25.62
5 Kierath, Andrew M27 Sandgropers Mast 25.90
6 Quintal, Timothy M27 Inglewood Master 27.19
7 Toolin, Brett M45 Beatty Park Mast 28.81
8  Bristol, Andrew M56 Somerset Masters 29.09
Event 11 Mixed 50 LC Metre Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals Startsat 10:46 AM
3 Urquhart, Helen W82 Somerset Masters 3:27.10
4 Morton, Andrew M53 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:30.00
5 Munks, Carys W29 Superfins WA Mas 1:33.68
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at10:50 AM
2 Elliott, Theresa W80 Claremont Master 1:20.00
3 Fischer, Dominique M80 Claremont Master 1:10.05
4  Marano, Courtney W33 Superfins WA Mas 1:08.44
5 Stewart, lan M88 Maida Vale Maste 1:10.00
6  Austin, Helen W77 Stadium Masters 1:14.63
7 Gill, Jan W85 Geraldton AUSSI 1:20.04
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Startsat 10:52 AM
1 Ballard, Yvette W68 Somerset Masters 1:06.83
2 Beckett, Mischa W40 Superfins WA Mas 1:02.82
3 Smith, Phillip M53 Superfins WA Mas 1:00.82
4 Fox, Richard M80 Claremont Master 57.00
5 Mogyorosy, Jil W69  Stadium Masters 59.97
6  Salt, Joseph M23 Superfins WA Mas 1:01.67
7 Thomson, Jannie W81 Mandurah Masters 1:05.00
8 Wilcox, Dale M72 Stadium Masters 1:06.91
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:54 AM
1 Simpson, Kim W55 Stadium Masters 53.15
2 Goldswain, Andrew M52 Superfins WA Mas 51.93
3 Croft, Charles M73 Cockburn Masters 50.00
4  Webster, Megan W44 Armadale Masters 49.00
5 Hardingham, Jarrod M52 Claremont Master 50.00
6  Hughes, Richard M61 Claremont Master 51.01
7  Westbrook, Julie W58 Beatty Park Mast 52.22
8 Murray, Janine W68 Whitford Masters 54.00
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat 10:56 AM
1 Stolte, Marjan W40 Somerset Masters 46.91
2 Fisher, Erin W41 Sandgropers Mast 44.05
3 Lude, Alan M71 Mandurah Masters 41.90
4 Johnson, Richard M60 Claremont Master 41.48
5 Bennett, Michael M70 Mandurah Masters 41.77
6  Wingate, Pauline W83 Mandurah Masters 42.00
7 Hodgetts, David M76 Rockingham Maste 46.50
8 Sims, Karen W55 Mandurah Masters 47.20
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat 10:57 AM
1 Pilotto, Massimiliano M35 Inglewood Master 40.60
2 Kierath, Rebecca W29 Inglewood Master 38.28
3 Moss, Samuel M32 Perth Rainbow Sw 35.19
4 Kelly, Travis M41 Beatty Park Mast 32.28
5 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M49 Westcoast Master 32.36
6  Kirk, Stacia W42 Claremont Master 37.00
7  Linton, Richard M68 Bold Park Master 40.00
8 Aldworth, Ryan M36 Inglewood Master 40.87
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Heat 2 of 5 Finals Startsat11:13 AM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals Startsat10:59 AM

3 Urquhart, Helen W82 Somerset Masters 1:56.20

4 Van Andel, Fred M82 Claremont Master 1:15.00

5 Brown, Cas W78 Stadium Masters 1:16.00
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Startsat11:02 AM

2 Marano, Courtney W33 Superfins WA Mas 1:11.49

3 Morton, Andrew M53 Perth Rainbow Sw 1:06.67

4 Johnson, Joy W65 Claremont Master 1:06.40

5 Robinson, Keith M26 Superfins WA Mas 1:06.41

6 Hardenbol, Rene M52 Somerset Masters 1:10.00

7  Beckett, Mischa W40 Superfins WA Mas 1:14.00
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Startsat 11:04 AM

1 Duggin, Rachel W43 Superfins WA Mas 1:01.65

2 Rule, Lorraine W54 Rockingham Maste 59.59

3 Jago, Brett M68 Stadium Masters 55.00

4  Green, Barry M82 Stadium Masters 53.88

5 Thomson, Jannie W81 Mandurah Masters 55.00

6 Johnson, Jeannie W78 Somerset Masters 58.00

7  Mogyorosy, Jil W69 Stadium Masters 1:00.09

8  Britton, Charlotte W32 Superfins WA Mas 1:03.36
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Startsat11:06 AM

1 Simpson, Kim W55 Stadium Masters 52.31

2 Bird, Helen W86 Beatty Park Mast 49.04

3 Broadway, Dylan M27 Superfins WA Mas 47.64

4 Hodgetts, David M76 Rockingham Maste 44.52

5 Webster, Megan W44 Armadale Masters 45.30

6 Donovan, Stephen M34 Superfins WA Mas 48.16

7  Graff, Sarah W43 Whitford Masters 49.90

8 Black, Gregory M34 Superfins WA Mas 53.12
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat11:07 AM

1 Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 Claremont Master 41.50

2 Fu, Tingyue W40 Westcoast Master 41.16

3 Bennett, Michael M70 Mandurah Masters 40.50

4 Infante, Carol-Ann W57 Inglewood Master 39.60

5 Harris, Chris M32 Perth Rainbow Sw 40.00

6 Chambers, Laura W38 Stadium Masters 40.59

7  Stolte, Marjan W40 Somerset Masters 41.43

8 D'Orazio, David M31 Perth Rainbow Sw 44.10
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Startsat 11:09 AM

1  Griffin, Fiona W45 Bold Park Master 38.72

2 Morris, Nicolai W35 Sandgropers Mast 35.02

3 Quintal, Timothy M27 Inglewood Master 31.97

4 Kierath, Andrew M27 Sandgropers Mast 29.94

5 Main, John M37 Westcoast Master 31.86

6  Schappo, Leo M36 Perth Rainbow Sw 34.28

7  Toolin, Brett M45 Beatty Park Mast 37.62

8 Roper, Garry M64 Whitford Masters 39.50
Event 13 Mixed 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat11:11 AM

3 Wainwright, Kathleen W62 Carine Masters S 1:35.33

4 Ballard, Yvette W68 Somerset Masters 1:03.47

M80 Claremont Master 1:20.05

5 Fischer, Dominique

2 Smith, Kim-Heula W26 Superfins WA Mas 51.82
3 Barndon, Matthew M37 Carine Masters S 50.00
4 Coop, Dylan M37 Superfins WA Mas 47.29
5 Wright, Carissa W34 Perth Rainbow Sw 50.00
6  Curry, Nathan M37 Superfins WA Mas 51.00
7  Graff, Sarah W43 Whitford Masters 52.63
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Startsat11:15 AM
1 Bolton, Janet W67 Perth Rainbow Sw 4593
2 Fu, Tingyue W40 Westcoast Master 42.68
3 Toolin, Brett M45 Beatty Park Mast 41.89
4 Anderson, William M34 Perth Rainbow Sw 40.00
5 Johnson, Richard M60 Claremont Master 40.50
6 Barnett, Lauren W42 Perth Rainbow Sw 42.00
7  Radicevic, Jayson M48 Perth Rainbow Sw 45.00
8 Haines, Teagyn W33 Somerset Masters 47.00
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Startsat11:16 AM
1 Kierath, Rebecca W29 Inglewood Master 36.75
2 D'Orazio, David M31 Perth Rainbow Sw 36.35
3 Aldworth, Ryan M36 Inglewood Master 33.52
4 Evans, Michael M48 Bold Park Master 33.00
5 Schofield, Jemma W22 Somerset Masters 33.41
6 Croft, Graham M75 Claremont Master 36.00
7 James, Ella W31 Inglewood Master 36.46
8 Lude, Alan M71 Mandurah Masters 37.90
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat11:17 AM
1 Morris, Nicolai W35 Sandgropers Mast 3255
2 Taylor, Lee M30 Perth Rainbow Sw 31.94
3 Maxwell, Aaron M55 Claremont Master 29.36
4 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M49 Westcoast Master 28.23
5 Main, John M37 Westcoast Master 28.79
6  Barrett, Nicholas M33 Perth Rainbow Sw 31.72
7  Schappo, Leo M36 Perth Rainbow Sw 32.02
8 Kirk, Stacia W42 Claremont Master 32.88
Event 14 Womens 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat11:28 AM
3 Superfins WA Mas w100 A 3:20.53
1) Neville, Stephanie W27 2) Munks, Carys W29
3) Britton, Charlotte W32 4) Smith, Kim-Heula W26
4 Claremont Master W160 A 2:23.12
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W69 2) Fox, Lotti W23
3) Allan, Louise W57 4) Kirk, Stacia W42
5 Superfins WA Mas W120 A 3:12.94
1) Marano, Courtney W33 2) Duggin, Rachel W43
3) Saunders, Dianne W39 4) Patterson, Nicole W40
6  Stadium Masters w280 A NT
1) Austin, Helen W77 2) Simpson, Kim W55
3) Brown, Cas W78 4) Tiller, Phyll W75
7  Somerset Masters w280 A NT

1) Urquhart, Helen W82
3) Ballard, Yvette W68

2) Johnson, Jeannie W78
4) Stolte, Marjan W40
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Event 15 Mens 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Finals Startsat11:33 AM
2 Claremont Master M320 A NT
1) Gray, Stuart M83 2) Deuchar, William M78
3) Fischer, Dominique M80 4) Fox, Richard M80
3 Superfins WA Mas M100 A 3:00.55
1) Broadway, Dylan M27 2) Burt, James M27
3) Robinson, Keith M26 4) Salt, Joseph M23
4  Claremont Master M240 A 2:04.04
1) Croft, Graham M75 2) Hardingham, Jarrod M52
3) Maxwell, Aaron M55 4) Hughes, Richard M61
5 Stadium Masters M280 A 2:41.78
1) Green, Barry M82 2) Woodhouse, William M79
3) Jago, Brett M68 4) Barnard, Craig M63
6  Superfins WA Mas M120 A NT
1) Donovan, Stephen M34 2) Black, Gregory M34
3) Keron, Geoffrey M31 4) Coop, Dylan M37



